Redundancy based continuously available Fire Alarm Panel and False 

Alarm Filtering Type Detector at 400 kV R.S. Karad, 400 kV R.S. Alkud, 

400 kV R.S. New Koyna and 400 kV R.S. Talandge under EHV PC O&M 

Zone, Karad. 

Tender Fee  : Rs. 5,900/- (5,000 + 18% GST) (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost: Rs. 1,29,21,216 /- (Including all taxes) 

In Words-One Crore Twenty-Nine Lakhs Twenty-One Thousand Two Hundred Sixteen 

Only (Incl. all. taxes). 

EMD : Rs. 1,29,212/- to be paid On-line only  

(One Lakh Thousand Eight Hundred Thirteen Only). 

Download of Tender documents 
Tender Available at 

From Date 06.1.2026, 00:00 hrs to 
Date   21.01.2026, 10.00 hrs.